Innovative & Visionary Technology, S.L. | VAT: ESB85938330
C/ Zurbano, 45. Planta 1  |  28010 Madrid  | Spain  |  Tel. 902 232 485
 PPC-27G6T-AL-IP-MIL-i7
Specification
27”, 1920 x 1080 500 cd/m2
D-38999 military circular connector
Option: Touch, 1000 cd/m2
Touch Optional P. capacitive
CPU: i7-6600U 3.4GHz (15W, 100°C)
USB: 3 x USB3.0
LAN: 1 x Gb LAN
COM / CAN : Option
Power: DC12, 19~24V
Option: DC9~32V (MIL-STD-1275)
AC Power: Optional 90~264V
Option: Oper Temp -30~+60°C